
REGIONALE SPRINT
CHINON 6.3.2022

3705CE COTS

Laouen BERTIN
3705CE COTS
Circuit : JH
Distance : 2175m (Dénivelé 52m)
Temps : 0:14:16 (6'34"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Antonin PIVRY 0:15:39
3. Paul GATINEAU 0:16:44

1. 50 00:00:56 120m 7'47"/km
2. 46 00:00:34 00:01:30 93m 6'06"/km
3. 35 00:00:44 00:02:14 152m 4'49"/km
4. 36 00:01:05 00:03:19 108m 10'02"/km
5. 37 00:00:42 00:04:01 116m 6'02"/km
6. 38 00:01:09 00:05:10 169m 6'48"/km
7. 48 00:01:31 00:06:41 59m 25'42"/km
8. 44 00:02:32 00:09:13 332m 7'38"/km
9. 51 00:00:41 00:09:54 100m 6'50"/km

10. 52 00:00:29 00:10:23 90m 5'22"/km
11. 49 00:00:46 00:11:09 191m 4'01"/km
12. 42 00:00:44 00:11:53 118m 6'13"/km
13. 39 00:01:15 00:13:08 232m 5'23"/km
14. 255 00:00:54 00:14:02 161m 5'35"/km
15. 999 00:00:14 00:14:16 70m 3'20"/km
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